

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4549/2014

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM CHAND(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite order dated 27.8.2014, the learned counsel for the appellant has not chosen to file 14 spare copies for issuance of notice. Two weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted.

List again on 16.1.2015.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar